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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 3 Men, 100m Butterfly 11 years and older
11/11/2022 - 18:17 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 1:17.46 234 35.27 42.19
2. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 1:21.88 198
3. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 1:39.50 110 44.22 55.28
4. ZIVKOVIC, Ivan 11 Tri Delfina 1:44.41 95 45.25 59.16
5. PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce 1:52.62 76
6. TANJGA, Luka 11 Tri Delfina 2:09.42 50 54.07 1:15.35

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 1:12.06 291
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Mornar 1:13.19 278 34.21 38.98
3. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:30.34 147 42.00 48.34
4. PAVLOVIC, Andrija 10 Partizan 1:31.72 141
5. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 Tas 011 1:49.78 82 47.94 1:01.84

DNF PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Mornar

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Partizan 57.65 569 27.03 30.62
2. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:01.02 480 27.56 33.46
3. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:06.76 366
4. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 1:10.30 313
5. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 1:10.58 310 32.78 37.80
6. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:10.82 307
7. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:10.86 306
8. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 1:11.68 296 32.84 38.84
9. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 1:12.11 290

10. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.52 285 32.95 39.57
11. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 1:12.58 285 34.12 38.46
12. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 BPK 1:20.56 208 36.89 43.67
13. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 1:22.38 195 36.27 46.11
14. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:29.25 153
15. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 1:30.64 146 39.65 50.99
16. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 1:32.14 139 40.98 51.16

DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 1:18.86

Juniori, 15-18 godina

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 55.97 622 26.44 29.53
2. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 56.78 595 26.65 30.13
3. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 56.90 592 26.67 30.23
4. BIJELE, Luka 05 Partizan 58.02 558 26.72 31.30
5. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. April 58.24 552 26.51 31.73
6. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 59.49 518 26.91 32.58
7. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 59.50 517
8. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:00.12 501 27.58 32.54
9. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:00.76 486

10. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:00.97 481 28.79 32.18
11. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 1:01.54 468 29.16 32.38
12. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 1:02.03 457
13. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.40 448
14. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 1:02.49 446
15. PANTIC, Matija 04 Partizan 1:02.69 442
16. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 1:03.64 423 29.19 34.45
17. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:03.96 416
18. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.58 369
19. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 1:07.33 357
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 3, Boys, 100m Butterfly, Juniori, 15-18 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

20. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:07.47 355
21. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:10.71 308 32.92 37.79
22. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Vracar 1:11.32 300
23. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 1:12.81 282 32.97 39.84
24. NOVAKOVIC, Mateja 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.22 256 32.79 42.43
25. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 1:19.54 216 36.57 42.97
26. PAVIC, Djordje 07 Vracar 1:32.89 136 42.10 50.79
27. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 1:46.28 90

Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 55.97 622 26.44 29.53
2. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 56.78 595 26.65 30.13
3. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 56.90 592 26.67 30.23
4. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Partizan 57.65 569 27.03 30.62
5. BIJELE, Luka 05 Partizan 58.02 558 26.72 31.30
6. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. April 58.24 552 26.51 31.73
7. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 Vracar 59.49 518 26.91 32.58
8. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 59.50 517
9. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:00.12 501 27.58 32.54

10. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:00.76 486
11. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:00.97 481 28.79 32.18
12. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:01.02 480 27.56 33.46
13. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 1:01.54 468 29.16 32.38
14. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 1:02.03 457
15. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 1:02.22 452
16. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:02.33 450
17. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:02.40 448
18. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 1:02.49 446
19. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.55 445
20. PANTIC, Matija 04 Partizan 1:02.69 442
21. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 1:03.64 423 29.19 34.45
22. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:03.96 416
23. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.58 369
24. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:06.76 366
25. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 1:07.33 357
26. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:07.47 355
27. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 1:10.30 313
28. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 1:10.58 310 32.78 37.80
29. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:10.71 308 32.92 37.79
30. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:10.82 307
31. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:10.86 306
32. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Vracar 1:11.32 300
33. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 1:11.68 296 32.84 38.84
34. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 1:12.06 291
35. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 1:12.11 290
36. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.52 285 32.95 39.57
37. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 1:12.58 285 34.12 38.46
38. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 1:12.81 282 32.97 39.84
39. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Mornar 1:13.19 278 34.21 38.98
40. NOVAKOVIC, Mateja 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.22 256 32.79 42.43
41. SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 1:17.46 234 35.27 42.19
42. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 1:19.54 216 36.57 42.97
43. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 BPK 1:20.56 208 36.89 43.67
44. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 1:21.88 198
45. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 1:22.38 195 36.27 46.11
46. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 1:29.25 153
47. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:30.34 147 42.00 48.34
48. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 1:30.64 146 39.65 50.99
49. PAVLOVIC, Andrija 10 Partizan 1:31.72 141
50. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 1:32.14 139 40.98 51.16
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 3, Men, 100m Butterfly, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

51. PAVIC, Djordje 07 Vracar 1:32.89 136 42.10 50.79
52. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 1:39.50 110 44.22 55.28
53. ZIVKOVIC, Ivan 11 Tri Delfina 1:44.41 95 45.25 59.16
54. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 1:46.28 90
55. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 Tas 011 1:49.78 82 47.94 1:01.84
56. PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce 1:52.62 76
57. TANJGA, Luka 11 Tri Delfina 2:09.42 50 54.07 1:15.35

DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Andrej 09 11. April 1:18.86
DNF PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Mornar


